

Name of Post- *Stolma to Haitian State Road*
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Bureau

DIVISION

(M.M. 675.X-110B)

Kusheswar Asst. Har

SUB-DIVISION

MRB No - 1064

Measurement Book

Agony - 3rd, Amas North - The

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
1/1	Setting out working bench marks - do - do - do.				
	1.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-1)				
	@ Rs. 4206 = 62/each - Rs. 4207 =				
2/2	Construction of reference pillars.				
	2.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-01)				
	@ Rs. 1951.01/each - Rs. 3902 =				
3/3	clearing and grubbing of road land - do - do - Complete job				
	0.179 Hae (T.M.B.P-01)				
	@ Rs. 52970.33/Hae - Rs. 9482 =				
4/4	Construction of embankment with 1000 m load - do - do - Complete job				
	634.06 m ³ (T.M.B.P-08)				
	@ Rs. 190.07/m ³ - Rs. 120516 =				
5/5	Construction of embankment with 100 m load - do - do - Complete job				
	1479.47 m ³ (T.M.B.P-8)				
	@ Rs. 154.28/m ³ - Rs. 228,253 =				
	C.O = Rs. 3,66,360 =				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P = Rs. 31,78,048 = 00
19/19					Road marking
					with hot applied
					thermo plastic
					Compound do -
					do - Complete job.
					102.00 m ² (T.M.B.P-11)
					@ Rs. 721.95/m ² - Rs. 73639 = 00
					Rs. 32,51,687 = 00
					Add G.S.T @ 12% = (+) Rs. 3,90,202 = 00
					Add labour @ 1% = (+) Rs. 32,517 = 00
					Add S.P @ 10% of Rs. 36,73,399 = Rs. 36,73,399
					Rs. 37,30,374 = 00
					less for below as per
					agreement @ 0.28% = (-) Rs. 10,445 = 00
					Rs. 37,19,929 = 00
					less previous payment = Rs. 23,56,474 = 00
					Rs. 13,63,455 = 00
					Construction work has been completed
					as per specifications
					18/07/23 19/07/23 16/8
					IE
					material statement
					efw = 2173.53 m ³ 851.28 m ³
					Stone metal = 22.49 m ³
					Stone dust = 13.58 m ³
					Stone chips = 52.67 m ³
					Sand = 27.92 m ³
					Bitumen Sq = 3.400 MT
					2.520 MT